HB0286/483621/1

BY: Conference Committee

AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 286

(Third Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, in line 6, strike "<u>, costs,</u>"; and in the same line, after "<u>and</u>" insert "<u>certain reasonable costs and</u>".

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 2, in line 31, strike "<u>COSTS</u>" and substitute "<u>REASONABLE COSTS</u>"; and in line 32, strike "<u>OR EFFORTS TO COLLECT</u>" and substitute "<u>AND NOT EXCEEDING THE AMOUNT OF</u>".